
DTM Norisring
Norisring, length 2300 m
26.-28. June 2009

Formula 3 Euro Series

Result race 2

started : 26

FoRvrysHEs34r

--+-Frns/{r gI!*SJil .Reg. No. : 1 00/2009

classified : 20 not classlfied : 6

Nat Entrant
lap. TimeMake

Pc No. Driver
Olff. Gap fast1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
I

10

1'l
12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

7 Christian Vietoris
4 Jean Karl Vernay
1 Jules Bianchi

19 Atte Mustonen
25 Tiago Geronimi (R)
1'l Henkie Waldschmidt
24 Adrien Tambay (R)
28 Roberto Merhi
27 Matteo Chinosi
9 Cesar Ramos (R)

15 Brendon Harfley
23 Esteban Gutierrez
17 Kevin Mirocha
31 Johan Jokinen (R)
3 Mika Mäki

26 Alexander Sims (R)
14 Marco \Mttmann (R)
16 Jake Rosenzweig (R)
5 Basil Shaaban

20 10 Pedro Enrique
NOTCLASSIFIED

32 Nick Tandy
2 Vattteri Bottas (R)

20 Christopher Zanella (R)
8 Sam Bird

30 Andrea Catdareili (R)
18 Johnny Cecotto

GER Mücke Motorsport

FRA Signature

FRA ART Grand Prix

FIN MotoparkAcademy

ERA Signature

IED SG Formula

FRA ART Grand prix

SP Manor Motorsport

IIA Prema Powerteam

BRA Manor Motorsport

lüL Carlin Motorsport

tl/E( ART Grand Prix

GER HBR Molorsport

EN Kolles & Helnz Union

FIN Signature

GIR MUcke Motorsport

GER Mücke Motorsporl

lÄA Carlin Motorsport

LIB Prema Powerteam

ERA Manor Motorsport

Dallara Merc€d€s F3OB

Dallara Volkswagen F30g

Dallara Merced€ F30B

Dallara Mgrcedes F3O8

Dallara Volkswagen F3o8

Dallara Merced$ F3O8

Dallara Marcedes F3o8

Dallara Merc€des F3O8

Dallara Merc€des F3Og

Dallara Merced$ F3O8

Dallara Volkswagen F3Og

Dallara Mercedes F30g

Dallara Mercedes F3O8

Dallara Volkswagen F3O9

Dallara VolkEwagen F3O8

Dallara Mercedes F3O8

Dallara Mercedes F308

Dallara Volkswagen F3O8

Dallara Mercodes F3OB

Dallara Mercedes F3O8

Dallara Volksvvagen F3Og

Dallara Mercedes F3O8

Dallara Merc€d6 F3OB

Dallara Merc€des F3O8

Dallara Mercodes F3O8

Dallara Mercedes F30g

44 40:44.425

44 40:48.165

44 40:48.799

44 40:49.349

44 40:50.112

44 40:50.788

44 40:50.894

44 40:51.255

44 40:51.711

44 40:53.158

44 40:54.119

44 40:54.162

44 40:56.973

44 40:57.683

44 41:'t9.7i1
43 40:54.687

42 40:52.635

41 40:34.268

40 37:27.308

37 34:43.491

03.740

00.634

00.550

00.763

00.676

00.096

00.371

00.456

01.447

00.961

00.043

02.711

00.810

2't.048

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

1 lap

3laps

03.740

04.374

04.924

05.687

06.363

06.459

06.830

07.286

08.733

09.694

09.737

12.448

13.258

34.306

1 lap

2 laps

3laps

4 laps

7 laps

49.603

49.352

49.371

49.932

49.859

50.043

45.701

49.614

49.940

50.177

49.865

49.801

50.525

50.451

49.541

49.691

50.1 18

50.279

49.756

50.299

GR
FIN

stJl

c8R
TIA

VEN

Kolles & Heinz Union

ART Grand Prix

Motopark Academy

Mücke Motorsport

SG Formula

HBR Motorsport

21

7

5

4

4

3

21i30.078

7:58.242

6:13.434

3:27.017

3:39.412

2:47.228

23 laps

37 laps

39 laps

40 laps

40 laps

41 laps

50.570

51.280

51.344

50.594

51 .817

53.169

A(f ,ctile
,n floti ttt ,j',!. o6D-c)

SLrirr

)54,1 u

fastest lap: 4 Vernay Jean Karl 49.352 = 167.774 km/h at lap 37 total average= 149.04
subject to finat s

Timekeeplng and Dataservlce: WIGE 
'ERFORI' 

ANCE GmbH, Meuspath, GER

Chlef timekeeplng: Alexander H,H. Tlscher, Langen, GER
page I

prlnted : 28.6.2009 - 11:11

lssued: - - /^../14 , ,'' /
., (r -)QJ

Clerk of the Timekeeper:

rl\


