

**DTM Norisring**  
 Norisring, length 2300 m  
 26.-28. June 2009  
 Formula 3 Euro Series



**Result race 2**

FFSAI DMSB Reg.No.: 100/2009

started : 26      classified : 20      not classified : 6

Pos	No.	Driver	Nat.	Entrant	Make	lap.	Time	Diff.	Gap	fast
1	7	Christian Vietoris	GER	Mücke Motorsport	Dallara Mercedes F308	44	40:44.425			49.603
2	4	Jean Karl Vernay	FRA	Signature	Dallara Volkswagen F308	44	40:48.165	03.740	03.740	49.352
3	1	Jules Bianchi	FRA	ART Grand Prix	Dallara Mercedes F308	44	40:48.799	00.634	04.374	49.371
4	19	Atte Mustonen	FIN	Motopark Academy	Dallara Mercedes F308	44	40:49.349	00.550	04.924	49.932
5	25	Tiago Geronimi (R)	BRA	Signature	Dallara Volkswagen F308	44	40:50.112	00.763	05.687	49.859
6	11	Henkie Waldschmidt	NED	SG Formula	Dallara Mercedes F308	44	40:50.788	00.676	06.363	50.043
7	24	Adrien Tambay (R)	FRA	ART Grand Prix	Dallara Mercedes F308	44	40:50.884	00.096	06.459	49.701
8	28	Roberto Merhi	ESP	Manor Motorsport	Dallara Mercedes F308	44	40:51.255	00.371	06.830	49.614
9	27	Matteo Chinosi	ITA	Prema Powerteam	Dallara Mercedes F308	44	40:51.711	00.456	07.286	49.940
10	9	Cesar Ramos (R)	BRA	Manor Motorsport	Dallara Mercedes F308	44	40:53.158	01.447	08.733	50.177
11	15	Brendon Hartley	NZL	Carlin Motorsport	Dallara Volkswagen F308	44	40:54.119	00.961	09.694	49.865
12	23	Esteban Gutierrez	MEX	ART Grand Prix	Dallara Mercedes F308	44	40:54.162	00.043	09.737	49.801
13	17	Kevin Mirocha	GER	HBR Motorsport	Dallara Mercedes F308	44	40:56.873	02.711	12.448	50.525
14	31	Johan Jokinen (R)	DEN	Kolles & Heinz Union	Dallara Volkswagen F309	44	40:57.683	00.810	13.258	50.451
15	3	Mika Mäki	FIN	Signature	Dallara Volkswagen F308	44	41:18.731	21.048	34.306	49.541
16	26	Alexander Sims (R)	GER	Mücke Motorsport	Dallara Mercedes F308	43	40:54.687	1 lap	1 lap	49.691
17	14	Marco Wittmann (R)	GER	Mücke Motorsport	Dallara Mercedes F308	42	40:52.635	1 lap	2 laps	50.118
18	16	Jake Rosenzweig (R)	USA	Carlin Motorsport	Dallara Volkswagen F308	41	40:34.268	1 lap	3 laps	50.279
19	5	Basil Shaaban	LIB	Prema Powerteam	Dallara Mercedes F308	40	37:27.308	1 lap	4 laps	49.756
20	10	Pedro Enrique	BRA	Manor Motorsport	Dallara Mercedes F308	37	34:43.481	3 laps	7 laps	50.299
<b>NOT CLASSIFIED</b>										
32		Nick Tandy	GBR	Kolles & Heinz Union	Dallara Volkswagen F309	21	21:30.078		23 laps	50.570
2		Valtteri Bottas (R)	FIN	ART Grand Prix	Dallara Mercedes F308	7	7:58.242		37 laps	51.280
20		Christopher Zanella (R)	SUI	Motopark Academy	Dallara Mercedes F308	5	6:13.434		39 laps	51.344
8		Sam Bird	GBR	Mücke Motorsport	Dallara Mercedes F308	4	3:27.017		40 laps	50.594
30		Andrea Caldarelli (R)	ITA	SG Formula	Dallara Mercedes F308	4	3:39.412		40 laps	51.817
18		Johnny Cecotto	VEN	HBR Motorsport	Dallara Mercedes F308	3	2:47.228		41 laps	53.169

OFFICIAL RESULTS  
 THE 28.06.09 AT 15H10

fastest lap: 4 Vernay Jean Karl 49.352 = 167.774 km/h at lap 37      total average= 149.041 km/h

subject to final scrutineering !

Issued: 11:36      Clerk of the Course: *Thomas Hill*      Timekeeper: *[Signature]*